

2017-2018 District Grant Webinar Training

This is to certify that the following Club Members have watched the District Grant Training Webinar on YouTube, dated May 3, 2017, in its entirety.

The training webinar will complete the education requirements and the club will be eligible for 2017-2018 District Grants.

Email completed certification form to District Grants SubCommittee Chair, Marta_Knight@yahoo.com.

Club Name:	San Diego Downtown Breakfas	t
Club President:	Bobbi Spinner-Flack	The second of th
Club Member:	Docusigned by: Richard H. Rechif III	Richard н. Rechif III
Date:	Time: ^{6:30} AM	of Webinar Training.
Club Member:	Brian Matter	Brian Matter
Date:	Time:	of Webinar Training.
Club President Sig	gnature <u>Bobliu</u>	Spinner-Flack
Date:9/13/2	2017	1

If you need further assistance, contact Marta at 619-871-3323.